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Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019

Sophomore TEAM TOTALS

1 Willowbrook

2 Lyons Township

3 Glenbard West

4 York

5 Downers Grove South
6 Hinsdale South

7 Addison Trail

8 Lake Park
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FX

18.50

18.60

22.80

19.60

20.20

20.40

17.00

17.80

PH

16.20

16.40

12.60

14.40

9.60

8.00

8.30

SR

20.60

18.80

11.90

18.10

16.00

16.20

11.90

7.90

\

22.10

20.55

21.40

22.00

20.70

22.10

6.60

14.00

PB

19.90

21.30

18.60

15.00

19.60

14.20

16.90

13.70

HB

14.20

15.55

15.50

11.70

12.70

6.30

7.80

5.90

111.50
111.20
102.80
100.80
98.80
87.20
68.50
59.30

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

6T

6T

8T

8T

10T

10T

Glenbard West

York

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Downers Grove South
Lake Park

Downers Grove South
Willowbrook

Lyons Township
Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019
Sophomore FLOOR EXERCISE

Will Lanciloti
Patrick Kimbler
Henry Mihindou
Elijah Lashley
Randy Yonan

lan Jackson
Corey Mosher
Jeff Maples

Joe Lynch

Sean joyce
Danny Saldana
Dominic Scudieri
Leo Perez
Eduardo Hernandez
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8.40
8.20
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40

15T  Downers Grove South
15T  York

17  Downers Grove South
18T  Lake Park

18T  Willowbrook

20  Willowbrook

21T Willowbrook

21T York

23 Hinsdale South

24 Lake Park

25  Willowbrook

26 Lyons Township

27  Addison Trail

Michael Figueroa

Owen David
Josh Venouziou
Thomas Lynch
Geo Lopez

Erin Rosario

Lisandro Ramirez

Brady Wong
Ahmed Adnan
Thomas Tesfu
Jorge Ibarra
Atzin Martinez
Misael Munoz
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6.30
6.30
6.20
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.10
5.10
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.40
4.00
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Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019
Sophomore POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbardwest  Gavin Schilling 6.80 11 Downers Grove South  Michael Figueroa 4.50
2 LyonsTownship  Randy Yonan 6.70 12 Lyons Township Conor Cahill 3.70
3 York Nolan Fazzini 6.60 13T | Addison Trail Jack Hauger 3.50
4 LyonsTownship Mason Ownby 6.00 13T Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 3.50
5T Glenbardwest  Luis Garcia 5.80 15 Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 3.10
5T York Patrick Kimbler 5.80 16  Lyons Township Nick Paulus 2.60
7 Willowbrook Erin Rosario 5.60 17 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.50
8T Willowbrook Lisandro Ramirez ~ 5.30 18T Downers Grove South  Douglas Schumacher  2.00
8T Willowbrook Danny Saldana 5.30 18T Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou 2.00
10 Addison Trail Martin Lopez 4.80 18T York Brady Wong 2.00
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Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019
Sophomore STILL RINGS

1 Lyons Township Randy Yonan 7.40 14 Willowbrook Jorge Ibarra 5.10
2 DownersGroveSouth  Michael Figueroa  7.30 15T | Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan  5.00
3 Willowbrook Danny Saldana 7.20 15T Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 5.00
4 Glenbard West Gavin Schilling 7.00 17 Glenbard West Ashton Schulze  4.90
5 Willowbrook Erin Rosario 6.90 18 York Brady Wong 4.80
6  York Nolan Fazzini 6.70 19 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 4.60
7 York Patrick Kimbler 6.60 20 Lyons Township Atzin Martinez  4.30
8 Willowbrook Lisandro Ramirez  6.50 21 Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 4.10
9 Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou  6.20 22 Lake Park Joe Lynch 3.50
10  Lyons Township Dominic Scudieri  6.10 23 Downers Grove South  GiO torrijos 2.80
11 Addison Trail Jose Martinez 6.00 24 Lake Park Thomas Tesfu 2.40
12 Addison Trail Martin Lopez 5.90 25 Lake Park Thomas Lynch  2.00
13 Lyons Township Adonis Balderas 5.30
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5T

5T

7T

7T

7T

a

7T

7T

7T

Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
York

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
York

Downers Grove South
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Lake Park

Lake Park
Lyons Township

Willowbrook
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Sophomore VAULT

Danny Saldana
Henry Mihindou
Patrick Kimbler
Will Lanciloti
Corey Mosher
Owen David
Jeff Maples
Ashton Schulze
Elijah Lashley
Joe Lynch
Thomas Lynch
Randy Yonan
Jorge Ibarra
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8.50 14T
8.40 14T
8.20 16
7.30 17
7.10 18T
7.10 18T
7.00 18T
7.00 21T
7.00 21T
7.00 217
7.00 24
7.00 25
7.00 26

Downers Grove South
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South

Lyons Township

York

Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Michael Figueroa
Luis Garcia
Conor Cahill
Sean joyce
Ahmed Adnan
Atzin Martinez
Brady Wong

Leo Perez

Geo Gonzalez
Lisandro Ramirez
Brandon Olivares
Chris DeAlba

Gio torrijos
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6.90
6.90
6.85
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
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Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019
Sophomore PARALLEL BARS

1 Lyons Township Randy Yonan 7.70 14T Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou  6.00
2 Willowbrook Danny Saldana 7.60 16 Lyons Township Adonis Balderas  5.80
3 Lyons Township Conor Cahill 7.20 17 Glenbard West Corey Mosher 5.60
4 DpownersGrove south  Michael Figueroa 7.10 18 Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 5.50
5 Willowbrook Lisandro Ramirez 7.00 19T Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 5.30
6  Glenbard West Luis Garcia 6.80 19T Willowbrook Erin Rosario 5.30
7 York Patrick Kimbler 6.60 21 Lake Park Joe Lynch 5.00
8  York Nolan Fazzini 6.50 22 Addison Trail Jack Hauger 4.70
9T  Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 6.40 23 Lake Park Thomas Tesfu 4.50
9T  Lyons Township Nick Paulus 6.40 24 Willowbrook Jorge Ibarra 4.40
11T Addison Trail Jose Martinez 6.20 25 Lake Park Thomas Lynch 4.20
11T | Glenbard West Gavin Schilling 6.20 26 Downers Grove South  Josh Venouziou  2.80
13 Downers Grove South  Douglas Schumacher  6.10 27 Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 2.70
14T Addison Trail Eduardo Hernandez 6.00 28 York Owen David 1.90
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Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019
Sophomore HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Lyons Township Randy Yonan 6.45 13T  Hinsdale South Elijah Lashley 3.30
2 Willowbrook Danny Saldana 6.40 13T Lake Park Joe Lynch 3.30
3 Lyons Township Conor Cahill 5.80 13T Lyons Township Nick Paulus 3.30
4T Glenbard West Corey Mosher 5.60 16 Downers Grove South  Jimmy Riedel 3.20
4T York Nolan Fazzini 5.60 17 Addison Trail Leo Perez 2.70
6  Willowbrook Lisandro Ramirez 5.30 18 Willowbrook Jorge Ibarra 2.50
7 Glenbard West Gavin Schilling 5.20 19T Downers Grove South ~ Sean joyce 2.00
8T  Addison Trail Eduardo Hernandez  5.10 19T  Hinsdale South Henry Mihindou  2.00
8T  York Patrick Kimbler 5.10 21 Lake Park Thomas Lynch 1.60
10 Downers Grove South  Michael Figueroa 4.80 22T | Hinsdale South Ahmed Adnan 1.00
11T Downers Grove South  Jeff Maples 4.70 22T Lake Park Thomas Tesfu 1.00
11T Glenbard West Will Lanciloti 4.70 22T York Owen David 1.00
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6T

6T

Sophomore Invite — Mon Mar 18, 2019

Sophomore ALL AROUND

Lyons Township
Willowbrook

York

Downers Grove South
Willowbrook
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South
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Randy Yonan
Danny Saldana
Patrick Kimbler
Michael Figueroa
Lisandro Ramirez
Jeff Maples
Henry Mihindou
Elijah Lashley
Ahmed Adnan

42.75
41.80
40.50
36.90
35.80
32.40
32.40
31.90
22.90
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